

Business Pack Insurance Certificate of Currency

QBE Insurance (Australia) Ltd
Head Office
Level 18, 388 George Street
Sydney NSW 2000
ABN: 78 003 191 035
AFS Licence No: 239545



Policy Number GMU173053BPK

Issued By
QBE Insurance (Australia) Ltd

Period of Insurance
From 28/04/2024
To 28/04/2025 at 4pm

This certificate confirms this policy is in force for the period shown, subject to the policy terms, conditions and exclusions. It is a summary of cover only (for full details, refer to the current Policy Wording/Product Disclosure Statement and schedule). It does not alter, amend or extend the policy. The information is current only at the date of printing.

The Insured

ACTION CARPENTRY SERVICES PTY LTD
ABN Number 66 060 598 656

Cover Details

Location UNIT 3/121 OLD PITTWATER ROAD, BROOKVALE NSW 2100 **Risk Number** 1
Business CARPENTER / CABINET MAKER
Interested Party None Noted

Property Section

Particulars	Total Sum Insured	Excess
Buildings	Not Insured	
Contents	\$110,550	\$500

Reinstatement / extra cost conditions apply
Earthquake excess as per the policy wording

Business Pack Insurance Certificate of Currency

QBE Insurance (Australia) Ltd
Head Office
Level 18, 388 George Street
Sydney NSW 2000
ABN: 78 003 191 035
AFS Licence No: 239545



Policy Number GMU173053BPK

Cover Details

Location UNIT 3/121 OLD PITTWATER ROAD, BROOKVALE NSW 2100 **Risk Number** 3
Business CARPENTER / CABINET MAKER
Interested Party None Noted

Broadform Liability Section

Particulars	Total Sum Insured	Limit
Limit of liability, any one occurrence		\$20,000,000
Property in Your physical and legal control	\$100,000	

Excess \$1,000 for property damage claims only
\$0 for personal injury claims

Business Pack Insurance Certificate of Currency

QBE Insurance (Australia) Ltd
Head Office
Level 18, 388 George Street
Sydney NSW 2000
ABN: 78 003 191 035
AFS Licence No: 239545



Policy Number GMU173053BPK

Cover Details

Location UNIT 3/121 OLD PITTVATER ROAD, BROOKVALE NSW 2100
Business CABINET MFG - OTHER
Interested Party None Noted

Risk Number 2

General Property Section

Particulars	Total Sum Insured	Sum Insured	Excess
Insured property	\$7,500	\$7,500	\$1,000
MISCELLANEOUS TOOLS & STOCK Serial Number: NA		\$7,500	

Machinery Breakdown Section

Particulars	Total Sum Insured	Sum Insured	Excess
Blanket Cover		Not Insured	\$500
Specified Machinery Items	\$20,000		
SAWS (ALL TYPES)		\$10,000	
EDGE BANDER		\$10,000	
Deterioration of stock in cold storage		Not Insured	

Business Pack Insurance Certificate of Currency

QBE Insurance (Australia) Ltd
Head Office
Level 18, 388 George Street
Sydney NSW 2000
ABN: 78 003 191 035
AFS Licence No: 239545



Policy Number GMU173053BPK

Cover Details

Location UNIT 3/121 OLD PITTWATER ROAD, BROOKVALE NSW 2100 **Risk Number** 4
Business CABINET MFG - OTHER
Interested Party None Noted

Tax Audit Section

Particulars	Total Sum Insured	Excess
Tax Audit	\$10,000	\$1,000

End of Certificate